Images, Electronic Health Records, and Meaningful Use:

DAY 1: VISION

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

A Vision for the Future
January 10-11, 2011
Bethesda, MD

Agenda

Welcome and Objectives

Dr. Roderic Pettigrew, National Institute of Biomedical Imaging and Bioengineering (NIBIB)
Dr. Charles Friedman, Office of National Coordinator for Health Information Technology
(ONC), Department of Health and Human Services

Overview of Meaningful Use
Dr. Joshua Seidman, ONC

Panel I: A Multimedia Vision of the Future

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Moderator: Dr. Belinda Seto, NIBIB

A Multimedia Vision
Dr. Robert Greenes, Arizona State University

Clinical Imaging
Dr. Ron Arenson, University of California, San Francisco

Electronic Health Records
Dr. David Mobhr, Mayo Clinic

Panel Discussion

Coffee Break

Panel II: Meaningful Use of Images in Primary Care

10:45 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:25 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Moderator: Dr. Tom Tsang, ONC

American Perspective
Dr. David Kibbe, American Academy of Family Physicians

U.K. Perspective
Dr. Simon Eccles, National Health Service

Panel Discussion

Working Lunch



Panel III: EHR and Images in Specialty Care

1:15 p.m.

1:25 p.m.

1:35 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Moderator: Dr. William Heetderks, NIBIB

Orthopedics
Dr. Thomas Barber, Kaiser Permanente

Obstetrics and Gynecology
Dr. Elena Gates, University of California, San Francisco

Cardiology
Dr. Anthony DeMaria, University of California, San Diego

Neurosurgery
Dr. Joseph Neimat, 1 anderbilt University Medical Center

Neurology
Dr. Barney Stern, University of Maryland

Panel Discussion

Coffee Break

Panel IV: Stakeholder Perspectives

3:15 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:35 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Moderator: Dr. Charles Friedman, ONC

Patient Perspective
Ms. Maunreen Rigney, Lung Cancer Alliance

Health Information Organizations
Dr. Mark Frisse, 1 anderbilt University Medical Center

Payers’ Perspective
Dr. Reed Tuckson, UnitedHealth Group

Integrated Care Providers
Dr. Nina Schwentk, Mayo Clinic

Panel Discussion
Reception

Sponsored by the Coalition for Imaging and Bioengineering Research, Academy of Radiology
Research



DAY 2: IMPLEMENTATION OPPORTUNITIES AND CHALLENGES

8:45 a.m. Recap of Day 1 and Objectives for Day 2
Dr. Charles Friedman, ONC, and Dr. Belinda Seto, NIBIB

Panel V: Toward Implementing a Multimedia EHR
Moderator: Dr. Richard Conroy, NIBIB

9:00 a.m. Vendor Perspective
My. Scott Porter, Cerner

9:20 a.m. Healthcare System Perspective
Dr. Keith Dreyer, Massachusetts General Hospital

9:40 a.m. VA Experience With VistA
Dr. Ruth Dayhoff, U.S. Department of 1 eterans Affairs

10:00 a.m. Startup/Innovator Perspective
Mr. Michael Ferro, Merrick 1 entures

10:20 a.m. Panel Discussion
10:50 a.m. Coffee Break

Panel VI: Interoperability and Standards
Moderator: Dr. Michael Ackerman, National 1ibrary of Medicine, NIH

11:05 a.m. Standardization of I'T Architecture and Information Exchange
Mpr. Charles Parisot, GE Healthcare

11:30 a.m. DICOM and the Pathology Community Experience
Dr. Bruce Beckwith, North Shore Medical Center

11:55 a.m. Integrating Words and Pixels
Mr. Don Dennison, Agfa Healthcare Corporation

12:20 p.m. Panel Discussion

12:35 p.m. Working Lunch



Panel VII: Bandwidth and Connectivity

1:35 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:35 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

Moderator: Mr. Scott Dentchman, Office of Science and Technology Policy

Small and Rural Practices
Dr. Michael McGill, Internet 2

How Much Bandwidth Is Enough?
Dr. Paul Chang, University of Chicago

Coffee Break

Discussion: Implementation Considerations
Moderators: Dr. Charles Friedman, ONC, and Dr. Belinda Seto, NIBIB

Adjourn



